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6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Celling Prices
9.45 The Friendly Road (The
Wayfarer)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.46 Impressions of America
(Aunt Daisy)
11.65 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.140 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12. 0 Lunch music
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session4.30 Health and Beauty session5. 0 The Hawk
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
6.15 London News
6.30 Paki Waiata Maori
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.16 Bulldog Drummond7.30 In His Steps7.45 So the Story Goes8.0 Current Ceiling Prices8. & Hollywood Radio Theatre:
Mr. Carter’s Conscience, star-
ring Gordon Oliver *
8.45 Songs of Good Cheer
9. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life: Nature’s Water-
proofing
10. 0 Men and Motoring (Rod
Talbot)
411. 0 London News
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6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices40.0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Life’s Lighter Side
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters,
10.45 Impressions of America(Aunt Daisy)
41, 5 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 The Shopping Reporter
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.16 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session3. 0 Variety Programme
4.30 Health and Beauty session
5. 0 Children’s session

|

:

6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
6.15 London News
6.30 Tell it to Taylors
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.15 Bulldog Drummond
7.30 In His Steps
7.46 The Black Tulip (last
broadcast)
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8. 5 Hollywood Radio Theatre:
Lochinvar Planes Out of the
West (Starring Anne Jeffreys)8.45 Happy Harmony
9. 0 Four Sisters

8.15 Wild Life: Answers to
Questions
9.30 Overseas Recordings
10. 0 Adventure
10.15 Collectors’ Series, No, 4:Hot Trumpets
11. 0 London News

3Z eabe ene.
. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London NewsHealth Talk
O Breakfast Club
Q Aunt. Daisy
30 Current Ceiling Prices
O Judy and Jane
5 The Channings10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Impressions of America
(Aunt Daisy)11. 5 Talk by Anne Stewart11.10 Shopping Reporter’s ses-
sion (Elizabeth Anne)
12.15 &1.15 p.m, London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 Echdes of Variety4.30 Health and Beauty session5.0 The Junior Guest An-nouncer

|

6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
6.15 London News
6.30 Inspiration
6.45 Tunes of the Times
7. 0 Consumer Time7.15 Bulldog Drummond: The‘Black Gang

7.30 In His Steps
7.45 Tavern Tunes
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. & Hollywood Radio Theatre:
One Hit-two Errors (starring
Joe Dimaggio)
8.45 Tradesmen’s Entrance
9. 0 Four Sisters
9.156 Wild Life: More About
Bees10.0 The Evening Star: Leon
Goossens (Oboe)
10.15 Dr. Jekyll and Mr. Hyde
11, 0 London News

4ZB 1330a m.
0,7.0,8.45.a.m. London News30 Health Talk
0 Aunt Daisy
30 Current Ceiling Prices
Q dudy and Jane
15 Three Generations
30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Impressions of America
(by Aunt Daisy)11.5 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)
3.30 Afternoon Tea with Joyce
4.30 Health and Beauty session(Tui), including Let’s Take a
Look in Your Mirror

6.
7.
9.
9.
10.
Oo.

10,

*

4.50 The Children’s session
5. O Halliday and Son
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
6.16 London News

ge The
Talisman Ring

Consumer Time
718 Bulldog Drummond; The
Black Gang7.30 In His Steps
7.45 Songs of Good Cheer
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Hollywood Radio Theatre:
The Most Enchanted (K. T.
Stevens)
8.45 Dr. Jekyll and Mr. Hyde
8. QO Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life: Why DoStranded Whales Die?
10. 0 One Man’s Family11. 0 London News
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
epee Dinner music15 London News
45 The Channings
. 0 Consumer Time
30
45
Woman in White
Treasure of the Lorelei

O Current Ceiling Prices
« & Hollywood Radio Theatre:
Mary, Quite Contrary

(starring Margo)
8.45 Musical Celebrities
9. O Four Sisters
ed Wild Life: Builders ofu
8.30 Talk by Anne Stewart
10. 0 Close down

I}MOWtCanpet
cvened Iheceiling
itwould retain the brightnessofits
pattern and colours for years and
years 1 As ithappens,carpets soon
get soiled and stained; gradually
losing theic beauty. Thateswhy a
shampoo with DIXONS is calledfor occasionally: It quickly and
easily restores the colours and pat-
terns of carpets and rug8: Use aCe
cordingtodirections.
HearAuntDaisyeveryWednesday
morningforhintsonDixon'8.

DIXONS
CARPETSHAMPOO
0-6

But JEANII THATS A'
SIMPLE WAY To' CLEAN

FALSE TEETH

[ usually leavemy teeth in Steradent overnight-in the
morningthey are beautifully clean.
Does thatreally remove the film 5,
Yes, rather_ Now justwatch me Take thismuch
Steradent dissolve itin warm watet and immerse
your teeth, preferably overnight Or at least for 20 minutes:
Goodl From now on Steradent doesmy teeth; tool
Youwont bedisappointed. 1 shouldget
some in themorning:

CLEAN FALSE TEETH ThIS NEW EASY WAY
Half 8 tumbler of warm water. Stir in a heaped
teaspoonful of Steradent Steep your dentures
overnight or20minutes. Rinsewell under thetap.

SteradentAigo
cleans and sterilises false teeth
Reckitt & Colman (New Zealand), Ltd,, Bond Street, Dunedtn. St.46

Theyweredullold
thingswhenI
boughtthem

and now
they brighten the

1>whole room:

Brasswith itslovelycolourandgleaming
brilliance can transform a room; The
dirtiest brass cleaned with Brasso takes
onahighandlustrouspolish:

BRASSO
THEQUALiTYMETALPolishBr23


